

\$~8

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 542/2014

**KRISHAN CHANDER GUPTA** ..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ashok Anand, Advocate with  
Mr. Yash Singhal, Advocate

versus

**SATISH CHANDER GUPTA & ORS** ..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Sudhir Batra, Advocate with  
Mr. Rohit Khanna, Advocate

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN**

**ORDER**

% **10.02.2020**

Learned counsel for the plaintiff is directed to place his written submissions, which are lying in objections, on record before the next date of hearing.

List on 03.07.2020.

**PRATEEK JALAN, J**

**FEBRUARY 10, 2020**

*j' /s*